WVU Medicine Children’s Open

Golf Event at Nemacolin
SEPTEMBER, 2025

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS

Title Sponsor
$50,000 (1 available)

Dinner Sponsor
$25,000 (1 available)

Cart Sponsor
$20,000 (1 available)

Beverage Cart

Sponsor
$15,000 (1 available)

Box Lunch Sponsor
$12,500 (1 available)

Gift Sponsor
$10,000 (1 available)

Course Challenge

Sponsor
$5,000 (4 available)

Hole Sponsor
$1,000 (17 available)

Two foursomes included

One foursome included

One foursome included

Signage on beverage carts

Name/branding placed on

box lunch (decal)

Name/branding included with

golfer gift

Signage placed at tee box

highlighting challenge

Tee box signage

Premier signage Premier emcee
throughout recognition
event weekend

Table signage at Emcee

dinner recognition
Signage on Emcee
carts recognition

Tax Deduction
$46,316

$23,108

$18,108

$14,300

$12,400

$9,900

$4,900

$900



