WVU Medicine Children's Open Golf Event at Nemacolin

SEPTEMBER, 2025



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS				Tax Deduction
Title Sponsor \$50,000 (1 available)	Two foursomes included	Premier signage throughout event weekend	Premier emcee recognition	\$46,316
Dinner Sponsor \$25,000 (1 available)	One foursome included	Table signage at dinner	Emcee recognition	\$23,108
Bar Sponsor \$25,000 (No longer available)	One foursomes included	Bar signage	Emcee recognition	\$18,108
Cart Sponsor \$20,000 (1 available)	One foursome included	Signage on carts	Emcee recognition	\$18,108
Beverage Cart Sponsor \$15,000 (1 available)	Signage on beverage carts			\$14,300
Box Lunch Sponsor \$12,500 (1 available)	Name/branding placed on box lunch (decal)			\$12,400
Gift Sponsor \$10,000 (1 available)	Name/branding included with golfer gift			\$9,900
Course Challenge Sponsor \$5,000 (4 available)	Signage placed at tee box highlighting challenge			\$4,900
Hole Sponsor \$1,000 (17 available)	Tee box signage			\$900